

## Downtown Blackstone, Inc. Façade Improvement Grant Program 2022-2023 APPLICATION

Downtown Blackstone, Inc. (DBI) seeks applications for its 2022-2023 Façade Improvement Grant (FIG) program. DBI will fund up to 50% of an eligible façade improvement project for properties located within the Historic Business District. The grant requires a 1:1 match and will fund projects up to \$7,000 (for a \$14,000 or greater total project cost). Lesser amounts are encouraged as well. Grants will be available on a first come, first served basis and will be available until the total project funding (\$35,000) has been allocated. Please complete the following:

Date: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
Estimated Cost of Project: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
Applicant Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
Business Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
Physical Address: \_\_\_\_\_\_
Phone: \_\_\_\_\_Email: \_\_\_\_\_



Mailing Address (if different from business address):

Type of Business:	-
Is applicant the property owner?	_
If no, property owner name:	_
Property owner phone:	
Property owner email:	
Proposed start date:	
Anticipated completion date:	
Applicant has read Façade Improvement Grant Program 2	022-2023 Guidelines: Yes No

Applicant signature

Date

If the applicant is other than the owner of the building, the following must be completed:



I hereby authorize \_\_\_\_\_\_ to carry out improvements as specified in

the accompanying Façade Improvement Grant application to my property located at

Property owner signature

\_\_\_\_\_•

Date

Please describe the scope of the proposed façade improvements below (or in a separate document).



Please provide the following information to complete your application:

- Picture(s) of the existing façade and adjacent buildings
- Façade elevation of proposed work drawn to scale (waived if applicant is already or will be utilizing Virginia Main Street Design Services)
- Material specifications
- Estimated cost breakdown
- Name(s) of licensed contractor or company slated to perform work

## Submit completed applications (via email, mail, or in person) to:

Downtown Blackstone, Inc.

217 N. High St.

Blackstone, VA 23824

manager@downtownblackstone.org

434-292-3041

